Standard FeaturesStandard Features
241
PD
09
-
03
PRESSURE RECORDER
MODEL : P920 SERIES

Glass
242
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
PD
09
-
03
BASE MODEL
P920 : PRESSURE RECORDER
DIAL SIZE
MOUNTING TYPE
ACCURACY
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
MAT’L
OPTIONS
8P920 B 5 D C I 042 3 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
8 : 250mm
B : Bottom Connection, Surface Mounting Plate
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
026 : -0.1 ~0MPa 041 : 0~0.1MPa
042 : 0~0.2MPa 043 : 0~0.3MPa
044 : 0~0.4MPa 045 : 0~0.6MPa
047 : 0~1MPa 050 : 0~1.5MPa
051 : 0~2MPa 052 : 0~2.5MPa
054 : 0~3.5MPa 055 : 0~5MPa
057 : 0~7MPa 058 : 0~10MPa
059 : 0~15MPa 062 : 0~25MPa
064 : 0~35MPa 066 : 0~50MPa
068 : 0~70MPa 070 : 0~100MPa
0 : None
1 : Accessories
H : bar
I : MPa
5 : ±2.0% of Full Scale
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
3 : 316SS
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
243
PD
09
-
03
P920 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP920 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
CONVERSION TABLE
244
PRESSURE CONVERSION CHART
CONVERSION TABLE
PSI